
6 PO Reel

Name School
1A 125 Eve Batchelor Lochee 1 102

2 131 Lucy McGinty Clann Aodha 2 104

3 107 Elllis McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy 369

4 130 Lily Colgan Lochee 3 103

105

6 PO Single Jig

Name School

1 104 Mairead Brown Cullen,  Derry/Donegal

2 107 Elllis McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy 1 104

3 130 Lily Colgan Lochee 2 103

125 Eve Batchelor Lochee 3 102

106

6 Light Jig

Name School

1 107 Elllis McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

2 369 Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast 1 102

3 105 Niall Burke McLaughlin Cannon Academy 2 104

4 130 Lily Colgan Lochee 3 369

5 125 Eve Batchelor Lochee 4 103

106

5 101

105

1 104

2 106

369

3 102

4 103



6 Open Reel

Name School
Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

Mairead Brown Cullen,  Derry/Donegal

Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast

Kerri McLean Maureen Onesti Academy

Niall Burke McLaughlin Cannon Academy

6 Open Single Jig

Name School
Mairead Brown Cullen,  Derry/Donegal

Kerri McLean Maureen Onesti Academy

Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

Eimear Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

6 Open Light Jig

Name School
Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

Mairead Brown Cullen,  Derry/Donegal

Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast

Kerri McLean Maureen Onesti Academy

Eimear Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Grace McLaughlin McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Niall Burke McLaughlin Cannon Academy

6 Cup (Reel)

Name School

Mairead Brown Cullen,  Derry/Donegal

Eimear Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast

Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

Kerri McLean Maureen Onesti Academy



7A Reel

Name School
1A 136 Vanessa Pariseau McKenna Dance Academy  1 124

2 378 Elle Doig Helen Donnelly 2 378

3 366 Hannah Wilkie Anthony Savage 3 136

4 121 Amy Vickers Margaret Murray 4 108

108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy 5 121

5 372 Sarah Duffy Crawford, Belfast 134

6 130 Lily Colgan Lochee 6 127

hc 129 Karagh Higgins McLaughlin Cannon Academy 7 128

125 Eve Batchelor Lochee 130

127 Dylan Stevenson McLaughlin Cannon Academy 133

131 Lucy McGinty Clann Aodha 8 118

134 Monica McCann Hughes Smith Academy 123

124 Caoimhe Beveridge Maureen Onesti Academy 131

132 Chloe McLaughlin Maureen Onesti Academy 137

371 Michaela Bolger McLaughlin Cannon Academy 9 119

137 Toni Marie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy 122

133 Mairead Conlon McKenna Dance Academy 125

123 Broghan Murphy McKenna Dance Academy 129

118 Robbie McLaughlin Maureen Onesti Academy 132

122 Beth Kelly Maureen Onesti Academy 371

128 Brooke McAuley Maureen Onesti Academy

119 Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region

7A Single Jig 1 119

Name School 2 130

1 372 Sarah Duffy Crawford, Belfast 3 129

2 135 Olivia Rose Hoolaghan Maureen Onesti Academy 136

3 119 Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region 4 121

133 Mairead Conlon McKenna Dance Academy 135

4 130 Lily Colgan Lochee

370 Saoirse mcDavitt Hughes Smith Academy

136 Vanessa Pariseau McKenna Dance Academy

1A 110

7A Slip Jig 2 130

Name School 3 112

1 135 Olivia Rose Hoolaghan Maureen Onesti Academy 107

2 136 Vanessa Pariseau McKenna Dance Academy

 108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy

119 Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region

3 130 Lily Colgan Lochee 1 110

2 119

7A Jig

Name School
1A 123 Broghan Murphy McKenna Dance Academy

2 124 Caoimhe Beveridge Maureen Onesti Academy

3 125 Eve Batchelor Lochee

108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy



4 117 Aisha Tennyson Connelly

5 370 Saoirse mcDavitt Hughes Smith Academy

121 Amy Vickers Margaret Murray

366 Hannah Wilkie Anthony Savage



7B Reel 7C Reel

Name School Name

Caoimhe Beveridge Maureen Onesti Academy 1 107 Elllis McLaughlin

Elle Doig Helen Donnelly 2 133 Mairead Conlon

Vanessa Pariseau McKenna Dance Academy 3 135 Olivia Rose Hoolaghan

Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy

Amy Vickers Margaret Murray

Monica McCann Hughes Smith Academy

Dylan Stevenson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Brooke McAuley Maureen Onesti Academy

Lily Colgan Lochee

Mairead Conlon McKenna Dance Academy

Robbie McLaughlin Maureen Onesti Academy

Broghan Murphy McKenna Dance Academy

Lucy McGinty Clann Aodha

Toni Marie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region

Beth Kelly Maureen Onesti Academy

Eve Batchelor Lochee

Karagh Higgins McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Chloe McLaughlin Maureen Onesti Academy

Michaela Bolger McLaughlin Cannon Academy

7B Single Jig

Name School

Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region

Lily Colgan Lochee

Karagh Higgins McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Vanessa Pariseau McKenna Dance Academy

Amy Vickers Margaret Murray

Olivia Rose Hoolaghan Maureen Onesti Academy

7B Slip Jig

Name School
Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

Lily Colgan Lochee

Donella Campbell McKenna Dance Academy

Elllis McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

7B Jig

Name School
Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region





7 PO Reel

School Name School
McKenna Dance Academy 1 102 Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

McKenna Dance Academy 2 369 Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast

Maureen Onesti Academy 3 108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy

4 135 Olivia Rose Hoolaghan Maureen Onesti Academy

5 109 Sarah Hall Laing

127 Dylan Stevenson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

370 Saoirse mcDavitt Hughes Smith Academy

7 PO Single Jig

Name School
1A 114 Shannon Logue Barrett, Derry/Donegal

2 369 Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast

3 108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy

7 PO Light Jig

Name School
1 102 Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

2 106 Eimear Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

3 109 Sarah Hall Laing

7 NCH

Name School

1 105 Niall Burke McLaughlin Cannon Academy

2 108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy

3 135 Olivia Rose Hoolaghan Maureen Onesti Academy

4 107 Elllis McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

5 109 Sarah Hall Laing

125 Eve Batchelor Lochee





7 Open Reel

Name School
1 113 Grace Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

2 114 Shannon Logue Barrett, Derry/Donegal

3 110 Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

112 Donella Campbell McKenna Dance Academy

7 Open Single Jig

Name School
1 110 Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

2 113 Grace Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

3 114 Shannon Logue Barrett, Derry/Donegal

112 Donella Campbell McKenna Dance Academy

7 Open Light Jig

Name School

1 113 Grace Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

2 114 Shannon Logue Barrett, Derry/Donegal

3 110 Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

112 Donella Campbell McKenna Dance Academy

7 Cup (Reel & Single)

Name School

1 113 Grace Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

2 112 Donella Campbell McKenna Dance Academy

3 114 Shannon Logue Barrett, Derry/Donegal

4 110 Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy



8 PO Reel

Name School
1 181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy 1 138

2 146 Ellie Fogarty Laing 2 374

183 Tara Gleeson O'Connor, Southern England Region 3 144

3 147 Jessie Geraghty Laing 4 142

170 Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region 5 143

4 172 Keira Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region 6 141

5 148 Lauren Devine McKenna Dance Academy

8 PO Single Jig

Name School 1 138

1 182 Stephanie Colgan Lochee 2 144

2 181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy 3 139

3 373 Niamh Faulkner Crawford, Belfast 374

4 172 Keira Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region 4 140

170 Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region 5 143

5 146 Ellie Fogarty Laing

6 177 Niamh Adam Maureen Onesti Academy

147 Jessie Geraghty Laing

1 138

8 PO Light Jig 2 144

Name School 374

1A 373 Niamh Faulkner Crawford, Belfast 3 143

2 146 Ellie Fogarty Laing 4 139

3 181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy

4 147 Jessie Geraghty Laing

8 NCH 1 138

Name School 2 144

1 139 Amy Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy 3 113

2 148 Lauren Devine McKenna Dance Academy 4 142

3 181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy 375

375 Bethany Markey Kerr Patton Academy 5 374

4 174 Lauren Watson Maureen Onesti Academy

5 147 Jessie Geraghty Laing

6 146 Ellie Fogarty Laing

1 138

144

2 374

3 142

4 141

5 140



8 Open Reel

Name School
Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Aine Atperlay Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Katelyn McCormick Maureen Onesti Academy

Hannah Madden McLaughlin Cannon Academy

8 Open Single Jig

Name School

Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Amy Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Cara McVitie Ferry

Katelyn McCormick Maureen Onesti Academy

8 Open Jig

Name School
Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Katelyn McCormick Maureen Onesti Academy

Amy Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

8 Open Slip Jig

Name School

Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Grace Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Aine Atperlay Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Bethany Markey Kerr Patton Academy

Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

8 Champ.

Name School
Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Aine Atperlay Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Hannah Madden McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Cara McVitie Ferry



9A Reel

 Name School
1 167 Erin Garrity McKenna Dance Academy  1A 170

2 379 Miya-Louise Gray Helen Donnelly 2 169

169 Holly Murray Connelly 3 167

3 170 Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region hc 379

4 172 Keira Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region 176

5 377 Safron Hall Anthony Savage 174

172

9A Single Jig

Name School

1 171 Kay McManus Margaret Murray

2 377 Safron Hall Anthony Savage 1 169

3 174 Lauren Watson Maureen Onesti Academy 2 176

 181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy  167

3 181

9A Slip Jig

Name School

1 171 Kay McManus Margaret Murray

2 179 Nicola McFarlane Lochee 1 148

3 167 Erin Garrity McKenna Dance Academy 2 167

174 Lauren Watson Maureen Onesti Academy 3 152

176 Nadia Coyle Maureen Onesti Academy 182

4 182 Stephanie Colgan Lochee 170

9A Jig

Name School

1 152 Sarah Boyes Maureen Onesti Academy 1A 151

2 181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy 2 183

3 171 Kay McManus Margaret Murray 3 182

4 170 Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

176 Nadia Coyle Maureen Onesti Academy



9B Reel 9C Reel

Name School Name

Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region 1 152 Sarah Boyes

Holly Murray Connelly 2 176 Nadia Coyle

Erin Garrity McKenna Dance Academy 151 Nicole Gleeson

Miya-Louise Gray Helen Donnelly 3 167 Erin Garrity

Nadia Coyle Maureen Onesti Academy 4 174 Lauren Watson

Lauren Watson Maureen Onesti Academy 172 Keira Slattery

Keira Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region 5 170 Jodie Nolan

183 Tara Gleeson

9B Single Jig 6 171 Kay McManus

Name School
Holly Murray Connelly

Nadia Coyle Maureen Onesti Academy

Erin Garrity McKenna Dance Academy

Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy

9B Slip Jig

Name School
Lauren Devine McKenna Dance Academy

Erin Garrity McKenna Dance Academy

Sarah Boyes Maureen Onesti Academy

Stephanie Colgan Lochee

Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

9B Jig

Name School

Nicole Gleeson O'Connor, Southern England Region

Tara Gleeson O'Connor, Southern England Region

Stephanie Colgan Lochee



9 PO Reel

School Name

Maureen Onesti Academy 1A 149 Eve Harrison

Maureen Onesti Academy 2 179 Nicola McFarlane

O'Connor, Southern England Region 153 Bronagh Johnston

McKenna Dance Academy 3 150 Niamh Dodson

Maureen Onesti Academy 4 182 Stephanie Colgan

O'Connor, Southern England Region 5 154 Jodie McBride

O'Connor, Southern England Region 152 Sarah Boyes

O'Connor, Southern England Region

Margaret Murray 9 PO Single Jig

Name

1 149 Eve Harrison

2 154 Jodie McBride

3 150 Niamh Dodson

179 Nicola McFarlane

9 PO Light Jig

Name

1 163 Sinead Tierney

2 155 Carrie Buchanan

3 150 Niamh Dodson

4 179 Nicola McFarlane

5 182 Stephanie Colgan

6 149 Eve Harrison

151 Nicole Gleeson

9 NCH

Name

1 163 Sinead Tierney

2 150 Niamh Dodson

3 149 Eve Harrison

4 179 Nicola McFarlane

5 152 Sarah Boyes



9 Open Reel

School Name

Kerr Patton Academy 1 158 Ciara McNamee

Lochee 164 Steven Devlin

Crawford, Belfast 2 159 Chloe McLellan

Maureen Onesti Academy 3 161 Olivia Nelson

Lochee 4 162 Olivia Thompson

McKenna Dance Academy 5 155 Carrie Buchanan

Maureen Onesti Academy 160 Kimberley TottenGordon

9 Open Single Jig

School Name

Kerr Patton Academy 1 164 Steven Devlin

McKenna Dance Academy 2 158 Ciara McNamee

Maureen Onesti Academy 3 159 Chloe McLellan

Lochee 4 157 Kara Dodson

160 Kimberley TottenGordon

5 161 Olivia Nelson

School 156 Ceallach Kelly

Margaret Murray

Margaret Murray 9 Open Slip Jig

Maureen Onesti Academy Name

Lochee 1 158 Ciara McNamee

Lochee 2 163 Sinead Tierney

Kerr Patton Academy 162 Olivia Thompson

O'Connor, Southern England Region 3 163 Sinead Tierney

4 165 Tiana McLaughlin

5 156 Ceallach Kelly

School

Margaret Murray 9 Open Jig

Maureen Onesti Academy Name

Kerr Patton Academy 1 164 Steven Devlin

Lochee 2 158 Ciara McNamee

Maureen Onesti Academy 3 157 Kara Dodson

159 Chloe McLellan

4 156 Ceallach Kelly

165 Tiana McLaughlin

5 162 Olivia Thompson

161 Olivia Nelson

9 Champ.

Name

1 164 Steven Devlin

2 158 Ciara McNamee

3 165 Tiana McLaughlin

4 159 Chloe McLellan

5 162 Olivia Thompson

6 161 Olivia Nelson



School
Girvan, Mid Ulster

Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Peter Thompson

Kerr Patton Academy

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Margaret Murray

McKenna Dance Academy

School
Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Girvan, Mid Ulster

Peter Thompson

Maureen Onesti Academy

McKenna Dance Academy

Kerr Patton Academy

Peter Thompson

School
Girvan, Mid Ulster

Margaret Murray

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Margaret Murray

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Peter Thompson

School
Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Girvan, Mid Ulster

Maureen Onesti Academy

Peter Thompson

Peter Thompson

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Kerr Patton Academy

School

Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Girvan, Mid Ulster

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Peter Thompson

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Kerr Patton Academy



10 PO Reel

Name School
1 368 Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional 1 184

2 194 Danielle McLean Maureen Onesti Academy 2 185

3 192 Taylor Fleming Kerr Patton Academy 3 368

197 Niamh Keenan McKenna Dance Academy 4 187

4 191 Rebecca Charnley McLaughlin Cannon Academy 5 189

10 PO Hornpipe

Name School
1A 199 Beth Christie Lochee 1 184

2 185

10 PO  St. Patrick's Day 3 368

Name School 4 187

1 376 Eilidh Hagerty Clann Aodha

2 368 Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional

3 193 Catherine Osbourne Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

196 Monica McCartney Kerr Patton Academy 1 184

2 185

10 NCH 3 187

Name School 4 192

1 199 Beth Christie Lochee

2 191 Rebecca Charnley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

3 197 Niamh Keenan McKenna Dance Academy

4 186 Ciara Brennan McLaughlin Cannon Academy 1 184

5 192 Taylor Fleming Kerr Patton Academy 2 185

3 187

4 189

1 184

2 187

3 185

4 368

5 189



10 Open Reel

Name School
Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional

Emma Rae McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Paula McLean Kerr Patton Academy

10 Open Slip Jig

Name School
Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional

Emma Rae McLaughlin Cannon Academy

10 Open Jig

Name School
Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Emma Rae McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Taylor Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

10 Open Hornpipe

Name School
Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Emma Rae McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Paula McLean Kerr Patton Academy

10 Open Champ.

Name School
Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Emma Rae McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional

Paula McLean Kerr Patton Academy



11A Reel

 Name School
1 242 Melissa Forsyth O'Connor, Southern England Region  1 229

2 365 Morven Savage Anthony Savage 2 233

3 234 Kirsty Bamford McGowan 3 237

4 241 Mirren McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

5 237 Megan O'Rourke Margaret Murray

11A Single Jig 1A 231

Name School 2 241

1 237 Megan O'Rourke Margaret Murray 3 229

2 229 Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

3 265 Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

11A Slip Jig 1 197

Name School 2 245

1 240 Rebecca Murray Connelly 3 204

2 241 Mirren McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy 236

3 237 Megan O'Rourke Margaret Murray 4 231

229

11A Jig

Name School

1 241 Mirren McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

2 234 Kirsty Bamford McGowan 1 231

229 Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region 2 236

3 365 Morven Savage Anthony Savage 3 238

4 204





11B Reel

Name School
Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region 1A 238

Rhys Dyson Kerr Patton Academy 2 240

Megan O'Rourke Margaret Murray 3 229

4 241

11B Single Jig 231

Name School 5 236

Dionne McLaughlin Connelly 6 700

Mirren McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy 7 237

Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

11B Slip Jig

Name School

Niamh Keenan McKenna Dance Academy

Eboni Herron McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Ciara A Fagan Clann Aodha

Erin Rodgers Connelly

Dionne McLaughlin Connelly

Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

11B Jig

Name School

Dionne McLaughlin Connelly

Erin Rodgers Connelly

Jacqueline Houston Connelly

Ciara A Fagan Clann Aodha





11C Reel 11 PO Reel

Name School Name

Jacqueline Houston Connelly 1 201 Amy McKenna

Rebecca Murray Connelly 2 200 Amber Kane

Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region 3 209 Roisin McLaughlin

Mirren McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy 4 211 Stephanie Connelly

Dionne McLaughlin Connelly 212 Isla Cameron

Erin Rodgers Connelly

Toni Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region 11 PO Hornpipe

Megan O'Rourke Margaret Murray Name

1 201 Amy McKenna

2 208 Chloe Sanderson

3 205 Emma Jane Lewis

11 PO St. Patrick's Day

Name

1A 208 Chloe Sanderson

2 214 Ariane Hine

201 Amy McKenna

3 209 Roisin McLaughlin

4 211 Stephanie Connelly

11 NCH

Name

1 209 Roisin McLaughlin

2 203 Jennifer Welsh

211 Stephanie Connelly

3 200 Amber Kane

4 202 Caitlin Delaney

5 208 Chloe Sanderson





11 Open Reel

School Name

Ferris, Belfast 1 220 Kaithlyn Atherton

McKenna Dance Academy 2 219 Declan McLaughlin

McKenna Dance Academy 3 218 Cleona Cunningham

McKenna Dance Academy 4 223 Megan Dixon

Lochee 5 228 Shannon O'Connor

6 226 Oisin Corrigan

7 225 Nicole Lenehan

School 201 Amy McKenna

Ferris, Belfast

Maureen Onesti Academy 11 Open Slip Jig

Maureen Onesti Academy Name

1 201 Amy McKenna

2 220 Kaithlyn Atherton

School 223 Megan Dixon

Maureen Onesti Academy 3 218 Cleona Cunningham

Maureen Onesti Academy 222 Kimberley Dodson

Ferris, Belfast 4 225 Nicole Lenehan

McKenna Dance Academy 228 Shannon O'Connor

McKenna Dance Academy

11 Open Jig

Name

School 1 218 Cleona Cunningham

McKenna Dance Academy 2 220 Kaithlyn Atherton

McKenna Dance Academy 3 222 Kimberley Dodson

McKenna Dance Academy 4 215 Caitlin Hickey

McKenna Dance Academy 226 Oisin Corrigan

McLaughlin Cannon Academy 201 Amy McKenna

Maureen Onesti Academy 5 221 Kate Drew

223 Megan Dixon

11 Open Hornpipe

Name

1 220 Kaithlyn Atherton

2 218 Cleona Cunningham

3 215 Caitlin Hickey

219 Declan McLaughlin

4 223 Megan Dixon

201 Amy McKenna

11 Open Champ.

Name

1 220 Kaithlyn Atherton

2 218 Cleona Cunningham

3 223 Megan Dixon

4 222 Kimberley Dodson

5 215 Caitlin Hickey

6 228 Shannon O'Connor



226 Oisin Corrigan

7 201 Amy McKenna

8 225 Nicole Lenehan



School
Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

McKenna Dance Academy

Crawford, Belfast

McGee, Southern England Region

Cora Cadwell, Dublin

Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Gallagher, North Connaught

Ferris, Belfast

School

Ferris, Belfast

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

McGee, Southern England Region

Crawford, Belfast

Maureen Onesti Academy

Gallagher, North Connaught

Cora Cadwell, Dublin

School

Crawford, Belfast

Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Maureen Onesti Academy

McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Ferris, Belfast

Hughes Smith Academy

McGee, Southern England Region

School
Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Crawford, Belfast

McLaughlin Cannon Academy

McKenna Dance Academy

McGee, Southern England Region

Ferris, Belfast

School
Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Crawford, Belfast

McGee, Southern England Region

Maureen Onesti Academy

McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Cora Cadwell, Dublin



Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Ferris, Belfast

Gallagher, North Connaught



o11A Reel o11B Reel

 Name School Name

1 249 Siobhan Dyson Kerr Patton Academy  1 249 Siobhan Dyson

2 247 Ashleigh Brown Kerr Patton Academy 2 247 Ashleigh Brown

 380 Morgan Harkin

o11A Single Jig

Name School o11B Single Jig

1 249 Siobhan Dyson Kerr Patton Academy Name

2 380 Morgan Harkin Kerr Patton Academy 1A 243 Nicole Scott

3 247 Ashleigh Brown Kerr Patton Academy 2 249 Siobhan Dyson

3 247 Ashleigh Brown

o11A Slip Jig 380 Morgan Harkin

Name School

1 243 Nicole Scott Connelly o11B Slip Jig

Name

o11A Jig 1 257 Lindsay Gillon

Name School

1 247 Ashleigh Brown Kerr Patton Academy o11B Jig

2 380 Morgan Harkin Kerr Patton Academy Name

3 249 Siobhan Dyson Kerr Patton Academy 1 243 Nicole Scott

2 245 Eboni Herron

3 257 Lindsay Gillon

4 249 Siobhan Dyson



o11C Reel

School Name School
Kerr Patton Academy 1A 255 Gemma Crisp McGorry McLaughlin

Kerr Patton Academy 2 243 Nicole Scott Connelly

Kerr Patton Academy

School
Connelly

Kerr Patton Academy

Kerr Patton Academy

Kerr Patton Academy

School

McKenna Dance Academy

School
Connelly

McLaughlin Cannon Academy

McKenna Dance Academy

Kerr Patton Academy



12 PO Reel

Name School
1 226 Oisin Corrigan Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 1 381

2 262 Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught 2 262

3 265 Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy 3 272

256 Heather Kean Hughes Smith Academy 4 275

4 260 Shannon Mannion McGorry McLaughlin 269

5 265

12 PO Hornpipe 270

Name School

1A 265 Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

2 364 Louise Green Anthony Savage

3 262 Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught 1 269

257 Lindsay Gillon McKenna Dance Academy 2 273

281

12 PO St. Patrick's Day 3 262

Name School 270

1 260 Shannon Mannion McGorry McLaughlin 4 268

2 262 Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught 364

3 265 Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

255 Gemma Crisp McGorry McLaughlin

12 NCH 1 381

Name School 2 269

1 265 Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy 3 270

2 259 Niamh Higgins McLaughlin Cannon Academy 272

3 256 Heather Kean Hughes Smith Academy 4 273

260 Shannon Mannion McGorry McLaughlin 5 268

4 266 Sara McPake Anthony Savage

364 Louise Green Anthony Savage

1 381

2 272

3 265

4 273

1 381

2 272

3 269

4 262

5 270

6 275



12 Open Reel

Name School
Clare McColgan Porter, Derry/Donegal

Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught

Lisa Townsend Maureen Onesti Academy

Sophie McLelland Peter Thompson

Katie Oliver Kerr Patton Academy

Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

Keri Murphy McGowan

12 Open Slip Jig

Name School
Katie Oliver Kerr Patton Academy

Lucy Cardle Hughes Smith Academy

Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy

Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught

Keri Murphy McGowan

Nicole Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Louise Green Anthony Savage

12 Open Jig

Name School

Clare McColgan Porter, Derry/Donegal

Katie Oliver Kerr Patton Academy

Keri Murphy McGowan

Lisa Townsend Maureen Onesti Academy

Lucy Cardle Hughes Smith Academy

Nicole Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

12 Open Hornpipe

Name School
Clare McColgan Porter, Derry/Donegal

Lisa Townsend Maureen Onesti Academy

Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

Lucy Cardle Hughes Smith Academy

12 Open Champ.

Name School
Clare McColgan Porter, Derry/Donegal

Lisa Townsend Maureen Onesti Academy

Katie Oliver Kerr Patton Academy

Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught

Keri Murphy McGowan

Sophie McLelland Peter Thompson



13 PO Reel

Name School
1A 284 Paul Burns Kerr Patton Academy 1 386

2 279 Maria Charnley McLaughlin Cannon Academy 2 287

3 383 Michaela Quinn Kerr Patton Academy 3 367

4 281 Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy 4 289

5 278 Mairead Scott McKenna Dance Academy 5 293

280 Marianne McLuskie McKenna Dance Academy 290

13 PO Jig

Name School
1 292 Susan McDonald McGorry McLaughlin 1 386

2 281 Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy 2 289

3 278 Mairead Scott McKenna Dance Academy 3 367

4 280 Marianne McLuskie McKenna Dance Academy 4 293

383 Michaela Quinn Kerr Patton Academy 286

279 Maria Charnley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

13 PO Hornpipe

Name School 1 289

1A 284 Paul Burns Kerr Patton Academy 2 386

2 292 Susan McDonald McGorry McLaughlin 387

3 281 Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy 3 287

383 Michaela Quinn Kerr Patton Academy 4 288

4 278 Mairead Scott McKenna Dance Academy 293

280 Marianne McLuskie McKenna Dance Academy

13 PO St. Patrick's Day

Name School 1 386

1A 383 Michaela Quinn Kerr Patton Academy 2 293

2 281 Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy 3 287

3 278 Mairead Scott McKenna Dance Academy 289

4 284

13 NCH 288

Name School 5 367

1 284 Paul Burns Kerr Patton Academy

2 292 Susan McDonald McGorry McLaughlin

3 281 Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy

1 386

2 289

3 367

4 287

5 293

6 288



13 Open Reel

Name School
Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

Caitlin McAllister Peter Thompson

Una Bryce Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Megan Steven McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Emma Kennedy Hughes Smith Academy

13 Open Slip Jig

Name School
Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Una Bryce Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Megan Steven McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Aisleigh Telan Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

13 Open Jig

Name School

Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Caitlin McAllister Peter Thompson

Catherine Nelson Kerr Patton Academy

Megan Steven McLaughlin Cannon Academy

13 Open Hornpipe

Name School

Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

Megan Steven McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Caitlin McAllister Peter Thompson

Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Paul Burns Kerr Patton Academy

Catherine Nelson Kerr Patton Academy

Una Bryce Cullen, Derry/Donegal

13 Open Champ.

Name School
Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Una Bryce Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Caitlin McAllister Peter Thompson

Megan Steven McLaughlin Cannon Academy

Catherine Nelson Kerr Patton Academy



14 PO Reel

Name School
1A 295 Danielle McLean Margaret Murray 1 304

2 296 Julie Young McLaughlin Cannon Academy 2 300

3 299 Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy 3 301

4 307

14 PO Jig 299

Name School 302

1A 297 Leah Stewart Kerr Patton Academy

2 295 Danielle McLean Margaret Murray

3 298 Melissa McLean Kerr Patton Academy

305 Kirsten Brown Kerr Patton Academy 1 300

4 296 Julie Young McLaughlin Cannon Academy 2 301

3 297

14 PO Hornpipe 4 303

Name School

1 299 Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy

2 298 Melissa McLean Kerr Patton Academy

295 Danielle McLean Margaret Murray 1 300

3 296 Julie Young McLaughlin Cannon Academy 304

2 303

14 St. Patrick's Day 3 302

Name School 4 299

1A 298 Melissa McLean Kerr Patton Academy

2 299 Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy

3 297 Leah Stewart Kerr Patton Academy

295 Danielle McLean Margaret Murray 1 304

4 296 Julie Young McLaughlin Cannon Academy 2 303

3 300

14 NCH 4 301

Name School

1 295 Danielle McLean Margaret Murray

2 307 Maria Truss Maureen Onesti Academy

3 299 Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy 1 304

305 Kirsten Brown Kerr Patton Academy 2 300

296 Julie Young McLaughlin Cannon Academy 3 301

4 302

5 303



14 Open Reel

Name School
Kevin Conway O'Kane, West Tyrone

Beth Campbell Peter Thompson

Ciara Nugent Hughes Smith Academy

Maria Truss Maureen Onesti Academy

Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy

Helena Friel Peter Thompson

14 Open Slip Jig

Name School
Beth Campbell Peter Thompson

Ciara Nugent Hughes Smith Academy

Leah Stewart Kerr Patton Academy

Katherine Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

14 Open Jig

Name School
Beth Campbell Peter Thompson

Kevin Conway O'Kane, West Tyrone

Katherine Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Helena Friel Peter Thompson

Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy

14 Open Hornpipe

Name School

Kevin Conway O'Kane, West Tyrone

Katherine Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Beth Campbell Peter Thompson

Ciara Nugent Hughes Smith Academy

14 Open Champ.

Name School
Kevin Conway O'Kane, West Tyrone

Beth Campbell Peter Thompson

Ciara Nugent Hughes Smith Academy

Helena Friel Peter Thompson

Katherine Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster



15 PO Reel

Name School
1 310 Kathleen Ann McDonald McGorry McLaughlin 1 385

2 312 Sarah Jo Burns McLaughlin Cannon Academy 316

3 313 Victoria O'Brien O'Connor, Southern England Region 2 320

387

15 PO Jig 3 319

Name School 318

1A 311 Nicole Ralston Margaret Murray 4 321

2 313 Victoria O'Brien O'Connor, Southern England Region 5 315

3 310 Kathleen Ann McDonald McGorry McLaughlin

15 PO Hornpipe

Name School 1 387

1A 313 Victoria O'Brien O'Connor, Southern England Region 2 318

2 310 Kathleen Ann McDonald McGorry McLaughlin 385

3 319

15 St. Patrick's Day 316

Name School 4 321

1 313 Victoria O'Brien O'Connor, Southern England Region 320

2 311 Nicole Ralston Margaret Murray 315

3 310 Kathleen Ann McDonald McGorry McLaughlin

4 312 Sarah Jo Burns McLaughlin Cannon Academy

15 NCH 1 315

Name School 2 385

1A 311 Nicole Ralston Margaret Murray 3 319

2 382 Michelle Blair Margaret Murray 4 387

3 310 Kathleen Ann McDonald McGorry McLaughlin 5 321

312 Sarah Jo Burns McLaughlin Cannon Academy

1 387

2 385

319

3 318

316

315

4 321

1 320

2 385

3 387

4 319

5 321

6 316

7 318

8 315



15 Open Reel

Name School
Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Ashleigh Diggin Ogle O'Sullivan, London & Home Counties

Dominique Cunningham Hughes Smith Academy

Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy

Caitlin Welsh Peter Thompson

Nicole McDougall Peter Thompson

Amy Jane Campbell Peter Thompson

15 Open Slip Jig

Name School

Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Caitlin Welsh Peter Thompson

Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy

Ashleigh Diggin Ogle O'Sullivan, London & Home Counties

Nicole McDougall Peter Thompson

Dominique Cunningham Hughes Smith Academy

Amy Jane Campbell Peter Thompson

15 Open Jig

Name School

Amy Jane Campbell Peter Thompson

Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy

Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Nicole McDougall Peter Thompson

15 Open Hornpipe

Name School
Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy

Caitlin Welsh Peter Thompson

Ashleigh Diggin Ogle O'Sullivan, London & Home Counties

Amy Jane Campbell Peter Thompson

Nicole McDougall Peter Thompson

15 Open Champ.

Name School
Dominique Cunningham Hughes Smith Academy

Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy

Nicole McDougall Peter Thompson

Ashleigh Diggin Ogle O'Sullivan, London & Home Counties

Caitlin Welsh Peter Thompson

Amy Jane Campbell Peter Thompson



o15 PO Reel

Name School
1A 323 Ana McDonald Maureen Onesti Academy

2 326 Shannon O'Neill Girvan, Mid Ulster

3 324 Laura Murray Kerr Patton Academy

o15 PO Jig

Name School
1A 325 Rebecca Boag Maureen Onesti Academy

2 323 Ana McDonald Maureen Onesti Academy

3 326 Shannon O'Neill Girvan, Mid Ulster

324 Laura Murray Kerr Patton Academy

o15 PO Hornpipe

Name School
1A 326 Shannon O'Neill Girvan, Mid Ulster

2 325 Rebecca Boag Maureen Onesti Academy

3 323 Ana McDonald Maureen Onesti Academy

322 Amy McLeary Maureen Onesti Academy

o15 St. Patrick's Day

Name School
1A 349 Jessica Hutton Mary Drake, Southern England Region

2 324 Laura Murray Kerr Patton Academy

323 Ana McDonald Maureen Onesti Academy

o15 NCH

Name School
1 331 Kathryn Truss Maureen Onesti Academy

2 322 Amy McLeary Maureen Onesti Academy

3 323 Ana McDonald Maureen Onesti Academy

362 Stephanie Cassidy Anthony Savage

4 324 Laura Murray Kerr Patton Academy



16 Open Reel

Name School
1 332 Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

2 328 Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

384 Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

389 Molly Curley Peter Thompson

3 330 Rachel Brown Hughes Smith Academy

390 Rachel Patton Kerr Patton Academy

16 Open Slip Jig

Name School
1 327 Caitlin Brown Hughes Smith Academy

2 330 Rachel Brown Hughes Smith Academy

332 Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

3 384 Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

390 Rachel Patton Kerr Patton Academy

4 328 Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

389 Molly Curley Peter Thompson

5 335 Holea Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

16 Open Jig

Name School
1 332 Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

2 328 Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

384 Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

3 389 Molly Curley Peter Thompson

4 325 Rebecca Boag Maureen Onesti Academy

5 331 Kathryn Truss Maureen Onesti Academy

16 Open Hornpipe

Name School
1 332 Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

384 Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

2 390 Rachel Patton Kerr Patton Academy

3 328 Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

4 335 Holea Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

5 330 Rachel Brown Hughes Smith Academy

389 Molly Curley Peter Thompson

16 Open Champ.

Name School
1 332 Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

2 384 Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

3 328 Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

4 390 Rachel Patton Kerr Patton Academy

330 Rachel Brown Hughes Smith Academy

389 Molly Curley Peter Thompson



17 Open Reel

Name School
1 338 Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast

2 342 Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

3 340 Ina Milner Crawford, Belfast

395 Leanne Murphy Peter Thompson

17 Open Slip Jig

Name School
1 395 Leanne Murphy Peter Thompson

2 338 Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast

3 342 Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

17 Open Jig

Name School
1 342 Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

2 340 Ina Milner Crawford, Belfast

3 338 Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast

4 341 Laura Beaton Kerr Patton Academy

339 Erin Brown Peter Thompson

17 Open Hornpipe

Name School
1 342 Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

2 338 Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast

395 Leanne Murphy Peter Thompson

3 340 Ina Milner Crawford, Belfast

17 Open Champ.

Name School
1 342 Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

2 395 Leanne Murphy Peter Thompson

3 338 Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast



19 Open Reel

Name School
1 348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy

2 356 Allison Pringle Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

3 392 Sinead McDonald Gallagher, North Connaught

4 344 Rachael Docherty Clann Aodha

19 Open Slip Jig

Name School
1 348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy

2 344 Rachael Docherty Clann Aodha

3 345 Hollie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

392 Sinead McDonald Gallagher, North Connaught

19 Open Jig

Name School
1 344 Rachael Docherty Clann Aodha

2 356 Allison Pringle Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

3 348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy

343 Emma Jane McLaughlin McGowan

19 Open Hornpipe

Name School
1 344 Rachael Docherty Clann Aodha

2 348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy

3 343 Emma Jane McLaughlin McGowan

4 345 Hollie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

19 Open Champ.

Name School
1 348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy

2 356 Allison Pringle Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

3 344 Rachael Docherty Clann Aodha

4 392 Sinead McDonald Gallagher, North Connaught

345 Hollie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy



o19 Open Reel

Name School
1 388 Danielle McDonald Peter Thompson

2 354 Shebahn Littlejohn Peter Thompson

394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson

3 358 Victoria Kerridge Mary Drake, Southern England Region

360 Scott Murray Anthony Savage

4 353 Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

5 391 Sinead Friel Peter Thompson

6 352 Claire Gallagher Peter Thompson

o19 Open Slip Jig

Name School
1 353 Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

2 393 Roisin McNulty Kerr Patton Academy

394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson

3 352 Claire Gallagher Peter Thompson

355 Aisling McDonald Gallagher, North Connaught

358 Victoria Kerridge Mary Drake, Southern England Region

o19 Open Jig

Name School
1 360 Scott Murray Anthony Savage

353 Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

2 388 Danielle McDonald Peter Thompson

394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson

3 354 Shebahn Littlejohn Peter Thompson

o19 Open Hornpipe

Name School
1 353 Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

360 Scott Murray Anthony Savage

2 388 Danielle McDonald Peter Thompson

394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson

3 391 Sinead Friel Peter Thompson

o19 Open Champ.

Name School
1 353 Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

2 360 Scott Murray Anthony Savage

3 394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson

4 388 Danielle McDonald Peter Thompson

5 393 Roisin McNulty Kerr Patton Academy

6 391 Sinead Friel Peter Thompson



16 GMcC

Name School
1 319 Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy 1 144

2 330 Rachel Brown Hughes Smith Academy 2 164

335 Holea Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy 3 158

3 327 Caitlin Brown Hughes Smith Academy 4 138

5 165

o15 Patsy Kerr Trad. Set Cup 374

Name School 6 162

1 348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy 7 102

2 393 Roisin McNulty Kerr Patton Academy 142

3 395 Leanne Murphy Peter Thompson

390 Rachel Patton Kerr Patton Academy

4 352 Claire Gallagher Peter Thompson

394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson 1 220

5 391 Sinead Friel Peter Thompson 2 218

388 Danielle McDonald Peter Thompson 3 223

228

4 184

5 185

226

6 381

hc 201

193

161

368

1 304

289

2 385

386

387

3 316

367

1 332

2 384

338

342

3 328

340

4 353

356



9 Overseas

Name School
Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

Steven Devlin Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Ciara McNamee Girvan, Mid Ulster

Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Tiana McLaughlin Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

Olivia Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

Aine Atperlay Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

12 Overseas

Name School
Kaithlyn Atherton Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Cleona Cunningham Crawford, Belfast

Megan Dixon McGee, Southern England Region

Shannon O'Connor Cora Cadwell, Dublin

Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Oisin Corrigan Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Clare McColgan Porter, Derry/Donegal

Amy McKenna Ferris, Belfast

Catherine Osbourne Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Olivia Nelson Kerr Patton Academy

Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional

15 Overseas

Name School
Kevin Conway O'Kane, West Tyrone

Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

Ashleigh Diggin Ogle O'Sullivan, London & Home Counties

Una Bryce Cullen, Derry/Donegal

o15 Overseas

Name School
Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast

Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

Ina Milner Crawford, Belfast

Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

Allison Pringle Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster



8 Open 2hand

School
1 183 O'Connor, Southern England Region

2 177 Maureen Onesti Academy

112 McKenna Dance Academy

3 133 McKenna Dance Academy

4 123 McKenna Dance Academy

10 Open 2hand

School
1 197 McKenna Dance Academy

2 108 McKenna Dance Academy

3 242 O'Connor, Southern England Region

12 Open 2hand 12 Open 3hand

School 1 219 McKenna Dance Academy

1 219 McKenna Dance Academy

2 229 O'Connor, Southern England Region

o15 Open 2hand

School
1 346 McKenna Dance Academy



10 4hand

1 242 O'Connor, Southern England Region

12 4hand

1 229 O'Connor, Southern England Region



101 Grace McLaughlin McLaughlin Cannon Academy

102 Lauren Kane McGowan, Belfast

103 Kerri McLean Maureen Onesti Academy

104 Mairead Brown Cullen,  Derry/Donegal

105 Niall Burke McLaughlin Cannon Academy

106 Eimear Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

107 Elllis McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

108 Niamh Mallon McKenna Dance Academy

109 Sarah Hall Laing

110 Caragh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

111 Alicia McAleise McLaughlin Cannon Academy

112 Donella Campbell McKenna Dance Academy

113 Grace Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

114 Shannon Logue Barrett, Derry/Donegal

115 Aaron Milliker McLaughlin Cannon Academy

116 Abbie Keir Margaret Murray

117 Aisha Tennyson Connelly

118 Robbie McLaughlin Maureen Onesti Academy

119 Aisling Patterson O'Connor, Southern England Region

120 Allis Bradley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

121 Amy Vickers Margaret Murray

122 Beth Kelly Maureen Onesti Academy

123 Broghan Murphy McKenna Dance Academy

124 Caoimhe Beveridge Maureen Onesti Academy

125 Eve Batchelor Lochee

126 Clare McVey Maureen Onesti Academy

127 Dylan Stevenson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

128 Brooke McAuley Maureen Onesti Academy

129 Karagh Higgins McLaughlin Cannon Academy

130 Lily Colgan Lochee

131 Lucy McGinty Clann Aodha

132 Chloe McLaughlin Maureen Onesti Academy

133 Mairead Conlon McKenna Dance Academy

134 Monica McCann Hughes Smith Academy

135 Olivia Rose Hoolaghan Maureen Onesti Academy

136 Vanessa Pariseau McKenna Dance Academy

137 Toni Marie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

138 Abigail Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

139 Amy Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

140 Cara McVitie Ferry

141 Hannah Madden McLaughlin Cannon Academy

142 Aine Atperlay Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

143 Katelyn McCormick Maureen Onesti Academy

144 Niamh Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

145 Paudie McLaughlin Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster



146 Ellie Fogarty Laing

147 Jessie Geraghty Laing

148 Lauren Devine McKenna Dance Academy

149 Eve Harrison Kerr Patton Academy

150 Niamh Dodson Maureen Onesti Academy

151 Nicole Gleeson O'Connor, Southern England Region

152 Sarah Boyes Maureen Onesti Academy

153 Bronagh Johnston Crawford, Belfast

154 Jodie McBride McKenna Dance Academy

155 Carrie Buchanan Margaret Murray

156 Ceallach Kelly Peter Thompson

157 Kara Dodson Maureen Onesti Academy

158 Ciara McNamee Girvan, Mid Ulster

159 Chloe McLellan Peter Thompson

160 Kimberley TottenGordon McKenna Dance Academy

161 Olivia Nelson Kerr Patton Academy

162 Olivia Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

163 Sinead Tierney Margaret Murray

164 Steven Devlin Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

165 Tiana McLaughlin Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

166 Cassie Docherty Connelly

167 Erin Garrity McKenna Dance Academy

168 Francis Cairns McLaughlin Cannon Academy

169 Holly Murray Connelly

170 Jodie Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

171 Kay McManus Margaret Murray

172 Keira Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region

173 Kiera McDougall McLaughlin Cannon Academy

174 Lauren Watson Maureen Onesti Academy

175 Megan McDonnell McKenna Dance Academy

176 Nadia Coyle Maureen Onesti Academy

177 Niamh Adam Maureen Onesti Academy

178 Niamh McKenna McKenna Dance Academy

179 Nicola McFarlane Lochee

180 Shannon Pedan McLaughlin Cannon Academy

181 Sinead O'Donnell McLaughlin Cannon Academy

182 Stephanie Colgan Lochee

183 Tara Gleeson O'Connor, Southern England Region

184 Annaleigh Haggans Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

185 Bethany Cassidy Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

186 Ciara Brennan McLaughlin Cannon Academy

187 Emma Rae McLaughlin Cannon Academy

188 Eve Kennedy Hughes Smith Academy

189 Paula McLean Kerr Patton Academy

190 Rebecca Todd McLean Peter Thompson

191 Rebecca Charnley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

192 Taylor Fleming Kerr Patton Academy



193 Catherine Osbourne Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

194 Danielle McLean Maureen Onesti Academy

195 Lauren McFadden Connelly

196 Monica McCartney Kerr Patton Academy

197 Niamh Keenan McKenna Dance Academy

198 Nicole Hamill Shamrock Academy

199 Beth Christie Lochee

200 Amber Kane McKenna Dance Academy

201 Amy McKenna Ferris, Belfast

202 Caitlin Delaney McLaughlin Cannon Academy

203 Jennifer Welsh McKenna Dance Academy

204 Ciara A Fagan Clann Aodha

205 Emma Jane Lewis Maureen Onesti Academy

206 Emma Warnock Laing

207 Erin Kelly McKenna Dance Academy

208 Chloe Sanderson Maureen Onesti Academy

209 Roisin McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

210 Zoe Beaton Maureen Onesti Academy

211 Stephanie Connelly McKenna Dance Academy

212 Isla Cameron Lochee

213 Toni Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region

214 Ariane Hine Maureen Onesti Academy

215 Caitlin Hickey McLaughlin Cannon Academy

216 Caitlin Lavery Maureen Onesti Academy

217 Chloe Wright Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

218 Cleona Cunningham Crawford, Belfast

219 Declan McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

220 Kaithlyn Atherton Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

221 Kate Drew Hughes Smith Academy

222 Kimberley Dodson Maureen Onesti Academy

223 Megan Dixon McGee, Southern England Region

224 Nicole Brown Kerr Patton Academy

225 Nicole Lenehan Gallagher, North Connaught

226 Oisin Corrigan Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

227 Shannon McNulty McLaughlin Cannon Academy

228 Shannon O'Connor Cora Cadwell, Dublin

229 Becca Nolan O'Connor, Southern England Region

230 Abby Keenan McKenna Dance Academy

231 Dionne McLaughlin Connelly

232 Megan Burns McLaughlin Cannon Academy

233 Rhys Dyson Kerr Patton Academy

234 Kirsty Bamford McGowan

235 Leonie Keenan McKenna Dance Academy

236 Erin Rodgers Connelly

237 Megan O'Rourke Margaret Murray

238 Jacqueline Houston Connelly

239 Orla Bradley McLaughlin Cannon Academy



240 Rebecca Murray Connelly

241 Mirren McLaughlin McKenna Dance Academy

242 Melissa Forsyth O'Connor, Southern England Region

243 Nicole Scott Connelly

244 Lucy Smith McKenna Dance Academy

245 Eboni Herron McLaughlin Cannon Academy

246 Aoife Bradley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

247 Ashleigh Brown Kerr Patton Academy

248 Laura Keenan McKenna Dance Academy

249 Siobhan Dyson Kerr Patton Academy

250 Lia Sinclair McKenna Dance Academy

251 Ciara Bradley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

252 Ashley Coleman Kerr Patton Academy

253 Dominique Downie McLaughlin Cannon Academy

254 Emily Paxton Kerr Patton Academy

255 Gemma Crisp McGorry McLaughlin

256 Heather Kean Hughes Smith Academy

257 Lindsay Gillon McKenna Dance Academy

258 Mairead Hagerty Clann Aodha

259 Niamh Higgins McLaughlin Cannon Academy

260 Shannon Mannion McGorry McLaughlin

261 Sophie Daly McKenna Dance Academy

262 Alex O'Connor Gallagher, North Connaught

263 Amy Willimott Mary Drake, Southern England Region

264 Sophie Sweeney McLaughlin Cannon Academy

265 Kelsey Fleming Kerr Patton Academy

266 Sara McPake Anthony Savage

267 Clare Leonard Kerr Patton Academy

268 Nicole Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy

269 Katie Oliver Kerr Patton Academy

270 Keri Murphy McGowan

271 Kaitlyn Leonard Kerr Patton Academy

272 Lisa Townsend Maureen Onesti Academy

273 Lucy Cardle Hughes Smith Academy

274 Katelyn McGowan Kerr Patton Academy

275 Sophie McLelland Peter Thompson

276 Brogan Fletcher Kerr Patton Academy

277 Erin Kellett Clann Aodha

278 Mairead Scott McKenna Dance Academy

279 Maria Charnley McLaughlin Cannon Academy

280 Marianne McLuskie McKenna Dance Academy

281 Megan Rainey Kerr Patton Academy

282 Nicola Keir Margaret Murray

283 Natalie Herron McLaughlin Cannon Academy

284 Paul Burns Kerr Patton Academy

285 Shannon Friel Peter Thompson

286 Aisleigh Telan Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

287 Caitlin McAllister Peter Thompson



288 Catherine Nelson Kerr Patton Academy

289 Cliondha Toner Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

290 Emma Kennedy Hughes Smith Academy

291 Katie Brand McLaughlin Cannon Academy

292 Susan McDonald McGorry McLaughlin

293 Megan Steven McLaughlin Cannon Academy

294 Ashleigh McKay McKenna Dance Academy

295 Danielle McLean Margaret Murray

296 Julie Young McLaughlin Cannon Academy

297 Leah Stewart Kerr Patton Academy

298 Melissa McLean Kerr Patton Academy

299 Paul Reilly Kerr Patton Academy

300 Beth Campbell Peter Thompson

301 Ciara Nugent Hughes Smith Academy

302 Helena Friel Peter Thompson

303 Katherine Thompson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

304 Kevin Conway O'Kane, West Tyrone

305 Kirsten Brown Kerr Patton Academy

306 Louise Donaldson O'Kane, West Tyrone

307 Maria Truss Maureen Onesti Academy

308 Alyson Butcher Maureen Onesti Academy

309 Aimee McGarrigle McKenna Dance Academy

310 Kathleen Ann McDonald McGorry McLaughlin

311 Nicole Ralston Margaret Murray

312 Sarah Jo Burns McLaughlin Cannon Academy

313 Victoria O'Brien O'Connor, Southern England Region

314 Amy Downie Maureen Onesti Academy

315 Amy Jane Campbell Peter Thompson

316 Ashleigh Diggin Ogle O'Sullivan, London & Home Counties

317 Brenna Howley Peter Thompson

318 Caitlin Welsh Peter Thompson

319 Caragh Woods Maureen Onesti Academy

320 Dominique Cunningham Hughes Smith Academy

321 Nicole McDougall Peter Thompson

322 Amy McLeary Maureen Onesti Academy

323 Ana McDonald Maureen Onesti Academy

324 Laura Murray Kerr Patton Academy

325 Rebecca Boag Maureen Onesti Academy

326 Shannon O'Neill Girvan, Mid Ulster

327 Caitlin Brown Hughes Smith Academy

328 Caoimhe Ennis Clarke-Goodman, Dublin

329 Dominic Littlejohn Peter Thompson

330 Rachel Brown Hughes Smith Academy

331 Kathryn Truss Maureen Onesti Academy

332 Lara Milner Crawford, Belfast

333 Louise Murray Margaret Murray

334 Mairead Gilmour Hughes Smith Academy

335 Holea Anderson McLaughlin Cannon Academy



336 Caoimhe Conway Girvan, Mid Ulster

337 Ciara Gallagher Gallagher, North Connaught

338 Clare Brazier Crawford, Belfast

339 Erin Brown Peter Thompson

340 Ina Milner Crawford, Belfast

341 Laura Beaton Kerr Patton Academy

342 Orla Lawrenson Lawrenson-Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

343 Emma Jane McLaughlin McGowan

344 Rachael Docherty Clann Aodha

345 Hollie Morrison Maureen Onesti Academy

346 Stuart Malcolmson McKenna Dance Academy

347 Aimee Murphy McGowan

348 Lauren Inglis Kerr Patton Academy

349 Jessica Hutton Mary Drake, Southern England Region

350 Amanda Wright McKenna Dance Academy

351 Laura Hamill McGowan

352 Claire Gallagher Peter Thompson

353 Aisling McGill Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

354 Shebahn Littlejohn Peter Thompson

355 Aisling McDonald Gallagher, North Connaught

356 Allison Pringle Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

357 Elizabeth Hope Grant, London & Home Counties

358 Victoria Kerridge Mary Drake, Southern England Region

359 Camilla Cullen McGee, Southern England Region

360 Scott Murray Anthony Savage

361 Karen McCulloch Anthony Savage

362 Stephanie Cassidy Anthony Savage

363 Caitlin Elliott Anthony Savage

364 Louise Green Anthony Savage

365 Morven Savage Anthony Savage

366 Hannah Wilkie Anthony Savage

367 Una Bryce Cullen, Derry/Donegal

368 Bethney Milligan McCullough Curran, Belfast Regional

369 Cliodhna Devlin McGowan, Belfast

370 Saoirse mcDavitt Hughes Smith Academy

371 Michaela Bolger McLaughlin Cannon Academy

372 Sarah Duffy Crawford, Belfast

373 Niamh Faulkner Crawford, Belfast

374 Eibhlin Porter Cullen, Derry/Donegal

375 Bethany Markey Kerr Patton Academy

376 Eilidh Hagerty Clann Aodha

377 Safron Hall Anthony Savage

378 Elle Doig Helen Donnelly

379 Miya-Louise Gray Helen Donnelly

380 Morgan Harkin Kerr Patton Academy

700 Toni Slattery O'Connor, Southern England Region

381 Clare McColgan Porter, Derry/Donegal

382 Michelle Blair Margaret Murray



383 Michaela Quinn Kerr Patton Academy

384 Samantha Hyndman Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

385 Gillian Ross Mary McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

386 Niamh Docherty Porter, Derry/Donegal

387 Emer Carroll Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

388 Danielle McDonald Peter Thompson

389 Molly Curley Peter Thompson

390 Rachel Patton Kerr Patton Academy

391 Sinead Friel Peter Thompson

392 Sinead McDonald Gallagher, North Connaught

393 Roisin McNulty Kerr Patton Academy

394 Eleisha Maley Peter Thompson

395 Leanne Murphy Peter Thompson


